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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Color scale
Purity(GC)

Water by Karl Fischer
Density (20°C)

Appearance (M102853)

Infrared spectrum

9&@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-06 10:04:48

2029-03-05 10:04:48
2-Methoxyethanol

109-86-4

299.5%(GC)

B2525089

M102853

0

470876

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values

0-15

99.5-100 (%)

0-0.1 (%)
0.964-0.969

Colorless Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

0.50

99.89%

0.02%

0.96

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
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